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Ave ¥V

202

202

143

193

184

203

203

203

203

191

193

217

217

193

210

215

215

217

217

167

167

167

205

190

163

195

195

194

Name ¥
Adkins, Dale

Adkins, Dale
Allred, Cora
Bonnett, Jaxson
Bridges, Lonnie
Brown, Shalonda
Brown, Shalonda
Brown, Shalonda
Brown, Shalonda
Brown III, Jimmie
Bryant, Darline
Codrington, Damian
Codrington, Damian
Davis, Everett
Derwin, Russell
Dewald, Brad
Dewald, Brad

Diaz, Edward

Diaz, Edward
Espada Jr, Ismael
Espada Jr, Ismael
Espada Jr, Ismael
Esplana Sr., Gil
Ferguson, Jeff
Franks-Moore, Roxie
Frazier, Ed

Frazier, Ed

Frishman, Logan

Team ¥
440526
441122
441211
421328
437091
424609
441649
441202
441661
426610
438118
421335
441165
422570
441233
438813
441168
424610
441178
438117
441647
441659
441246
422910
440130
423358
441184

422571
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Handicap Singles
Scratch Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
top 6 Bracket
Handicap Singles
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02-06 Sun 1:00 PM
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192
192
200
181
218
218
204
204
210
208
208
206
194
175
214
196
203
222
224
224
201
201
201
144
210
215
203
203
203
162

233

Gee, Jimmie

Gee, Jimmie

Gidden, Desmond
Grutter, James
Harrison, Walter
Harrison, Walter
Hellon, Ed

Hellon, Ed
Hermosillo, Robert
Joseph, Brian

Joseph, Brian

Keller, Thomas
Kujan, Mark

Lozada, Israel
Lukasik, Mike
Martin, Toby

Mathis, C.J

Odette, Eric
Palumbo, Bill
Palumbo, Bill

Parker, Geroald (G.P)
Parker, Geroald (G.P)
Parker, Geroald (G.P)
Payne, Myra

Payne, Regis
Sanchez, Orlando
Shell, Jamie

Shell, Jamie

Shell, Jamie

Shorter, Mariana

Simpson Sr., Fredrick

421346
441180
425962
435817
421345
441189
422772
441117
441242
425963
441111
436220
440641
424077
429910
422478
441248
422700
423961
441171
435948
441644
441656
422619
422620
421322
422479
441646
441658
421305

440312
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02-06 Sun 1:00 PM
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233

219

219

143

191

176

176

176

201

201

182

211

211

236

236

212

212

181

179

179

179

Simpson Sr., Fredrick
Smith, Allan
Smith, Allan
Smith, Brittany
Sparks, Rocky
Stefek, Ashley
Stefek, Ashley
Stefek, Ashley
Stephens, Jason
Stephens, Jason
Sturdivant, Vincent
Thomas, Joshua
Thomas, Joshua
Wacker, Bobby

Wacker, Bobby

Williams, Brian (BMW)

Williams, Brian (BMW)

Williams, Hank
Zeno, Jude
Zeno, Jude

Zeno, Jude

441107

421339

437065

437965

429907

423507

441645

441657

421338

441163

423770

423713

435962

422475
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425369

441648

441660
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